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CUERPO: 592 - PROFESORES DE ESCUELAS OFIC. DE IDIOMAS

ESPECIALIDAD: 008 - FRANCÉS (EOI)
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 1 Titular

***2726**

***0046**

***4763**

***1893**

***2839**

***9396**

D.N.I.

 CANO CANOVAS, ASCENSION

 CAÑAS GALVEZ, MARIA DEL ROSARIO

 HERRERA FERRERO, MARIA VICTORIA

 MARTIN SANZ, GUILLERMO

 SANIEZ , DAVID ALBERT EUGENE

 YAÑEZ ANGULO, ALEJANDRO

Apellidos y Nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 06.9400

 04.7334

No presentado

 08.8780

 01.5500

 06.6000

 07.0200

 04.2667

No presentado

 09.4200

 02.0200

 06.2000

Puntuación 2ª
Prueba Parte B

PROVINCIA: Badajoz

Puntuación 2ª
Prueba Parte A

Nota aspirantes
superan 2ª Prueba

 06.9800

 09.1490

 06.4000
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CUERPO: 592 - PROFESORES DE ESCUELAS OFIC. DE IDIOMAS

ESPECIALIDAD: 012 - ITALIANO (EOI)
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 1 Titular

***5976**

***6164**

***9786**

***2728**

***9631**

D.N.I.

 CICCARIELLO , BARBARA

 COSCO , SILVIO

 DI NUNZIO , RICCARDO

 MOLINER BERNABE, INMACULADA

 PALMA HUIDOBRO, ANDRES

Apellidos y Nombre

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 09.2250

 08.2625

 09.9625

 01.7125

 03.9625

 07.9875

 06.9500

 09.9500

 01.6625

 04.5375

Puntuación 2ª
Prueba Parte B

PROVINCIA: Badajoz

Puntuación 2ª
Prueba Parte A

Nota aspirantes
superan 2ª Prueba

 08.6062

 07.6062

 09.9562
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CUERPO: 592 - PROFESORES DE ESCUELAS OFIC. DE IDIOMAS

ESPECIALIDAD: 015 - PORTUGUES (EOI)
ACCESO: 1 y 2 - LIBRE
TRIBUNAL: 1 Titular

***4237**

***2794**

***3330**

***7849**

***0298**

***1396**

***7780**

D.N.I.

 COUTO BORGES, MARTA RAQUEL

 DOMINGUEZ CRIADO, JOSE MANUEL

 GUIMARAES PALHARES, DANILO

 LOURENCO PANIAGUA, MARIA PILAR

 NEVES DE LEMOS SANTOS, TANIA

 REMEDIOS FELIX, BRUNO ALEXANDRE

 TORRES DE SOUZA, RUBIANE MARIA

Apellidos y Nombre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ac.

 03.2840

 06.1460

 00.0000

No presentado

 08.3280

 05.7250

 02.8320

 03.9900

 06.7550

 01.1200

No presentado

 08.6450

 05.7400

 04.1050

Puntuación 2ª
Prueba Parte B

PROVINCIA: Badajoz

Puntuación 2ª
Prueba Parte A

Nota aspirantes
superan 2ª Prueba

 06.4505

 08.4865

 05.7325


